
 

 

Texas Legislature Conference Commitee Membership 
 

 

 
HOUSE CONFERENCE COMMITTEE MEMBERS    
Name City Phone Number Email 
Rep. Gary VanDeaver  New Boston  512-463-0692 gary.vandeaver@house.texas.gov 
Rep. Greg Bonnen Friendswood  512-463-0729 greg.bonnen@house.texas.gov 
Rep. Jacey Jetton  Richmond  512-463-0710 jacey.jetton@house.texas.gov 
Rep. Mary Gonzales  El Paso  512-463-0613 mary.gonzalez@house.texas.gov 
Rep. Armando Walle  Houston  512-463-0924 armando.walle@house.texas.gov 
 
 
 
SENATE CONFERENCE COMMITTEE MEMBERS 
    
Name City Phone Number Email 
Sen. Robert Nichols  Jacksonville  512-463-0103 robert.nichols@senate.texas.gov 
Sen. Brandon Creighton  Conroe  512-463-0104 brandon.creighton@senate.texas.gov 
Sen. Charles Schwertner  Georgetown  512-463-0105 charles.schwertner@senate.texas.gov 
Sen. Joan Huffman  Houston  512-463-0117 joan.huffman@senate.texas.gov 
Sen. Lois Kolkhorst  Brenham  512-463-0118 lois.kolkhorst@senate.texas.gov 
    

https://capitol.texas.gov/Committees/MemberShipConfCmte.aspx?LegSess=88R&Bill=SB%2030

